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Cochise College- Benson Center 

First Name Last Name Agency 

Christie Santiago Wellness Connections 

Deborah Godwin Vi CAP 

John Vaughn DARC 

Gary Clark DARC 

William Lacey Mary's Mission 

Cheryl Wilson Easter Seals/Blake Foundation 

Heather Dodge Senior Citizens of Patagonia 

Shar Porier City of Bisbee/Bisbee Bus 

Dustin DeSpain City of Benson 

Laurie Botts City of Benson 

Donna Gillette Easter Seals/Blake Foundation 

Leticia Bejar Santa Cruz Training Center 

Lupita Zuniga Santa Cruz Training Center 

Kimberly Abeyta Central Arizona Council 

Doug Bacon Central Arizona Council 

Ryan Gillespie United Community Health Center 

Jorge Balderrama Santa Cruz Training Center 

Katharine Mitchell PAG 

Kim Huffman _'Q~~.Q 
John Merideth SEAGO 

Cynthia Robles City of Douglas/Douglas Rides 

Email Address Initials 

csantiago@wellness-connections.org IC:tf& 
vicapsv13@gmail.com 1nr!CL 
dvtc@theriver.com I~Q 
douglasarc@theriver.com b_1L__ 
wvecal@msn .com ~ _L_ 

cwilson@blake.easterseals.com (!Lui 
hsdodge712@gmail.com 

sporier@ bisbeeaz.gov "-.J[ , 

ddespain@bensonaz.gov 

lbotts @bensonaz.gov 

dgillette@blake.easterseals.com l<OU( 
lbeiar@mchsi.com ~~~ 
sctpinc@mchsi.com ~ 
kaabevta@gmail.com 'Ad-J 

rgillespie@uchcaz.org ~ 
sctpmaintenance @gmail.com rTb 
kmitcheii@PAGregion.com 

khuffman@ppep.org w 
1 imeredith@seago.org ~-
cvnthia .acuna-robles@douglasaaz.gov lCJf(_ 

"--"' 


